
Most Capped Representatives - COOK ISLANDS

Last First Division Position World Test South Total
name name Cup Matches Pacific Caps

Piri Conrad Mixed/Men* Ac/Player 11 42 53
Toroma Samuel Mixed/Men* 46 46
Westrupp Julieanne Mixed/Women* 44 44
Rau Apii College Men/Mixed 11 27 38
Brown Mark Mix/M30/Men Play/Coach 17 19 36
Mokoroa Andrew Men/Mixed 11 25 36
Nicholas Edith Women/Mixed 36 36
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Nicholas Edith Women/Mixed 36 36
Urirau Taromi Teremoana Women/Mixed 35 35
Hosking-Brown Daphne Mixed/Women* 33 33

Last First Division Position World Test South Total
name name Cup Matches Pacific Caps

Adams Brian Men 17 6 23
Adams Cameron Men/Mixed 10 13 23
Adams Mary Men/Women Ch/Player 11 6 17
Albert Moana Men 30 9 9
Albert Rima Men/Men 30 Play/Mgr 18 18
Aldred Doug Women Coach 11 11
Allsworth Paul Men 30 9 9
Anguna Andrew Men/Mixed 13 13
Anguna Kapi Andrew Mixed/Men * 22 22
Apera Rangitauratua Mixed 6 6
Aroita Wallace Men 11 11
Atatoa Robbie Teremoana Men/Mixed 16 16
Beddoes Damien Melvyn Men/Mixed 16 16
Ben Vaine Women/Mixed 16 16
Bendal Jane Women 27 9 9
Benedict Andrew Men 30 8 8
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Last First Division Position World Test South Total
name name Cup Matches Pacific Caps
Benedict Creshla Men 30 Manager 8 8
Benedict Edmond Men 30 17 17
Benedito Teokotai Men 8 8
Bishop Rheima Women/Mixed 27 27
Bracken Sam Men 8 8
Brown Mark Mix/M30/Men Play/Coach 17 19 36
Brown Martha Women 30 8 8
Cowan Joe Men 35 Ass Mgr 11 11
Crummer Dawn Women 27 9 9
Cummings Teokotai Women/Mixed 25 25
Daniel Shirley Women 6 6
Daniel Tereki Men 30 9 9
Daniels Robert Women 30 Masseur 8 8
Daniels Selina Women 30 8 8
Dean Junior Mixed 11 11
Doherty Keiran Mixed 11 11
Downey Neville Men 35 Manager 11 11
Dyer Tua Men 35 11 11
Ford Teresa Women 11 11
Gavin Mike Men 8 8
Grima Sylvia Women 27 9 9
Hagai Grand Mixed 8 8
Halston Geoffrey Men 11 11 22
Hapeta Ani Women/Mixed 11 11
Haurua Rebecca Women 11 11
Heather Gordon Men/Mixed 2 9 11
Heather Joseph Men Mgr 11 11
Heather Marion Women 11 11
Heather Olivia Men Mgr 11 11
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Heather Olivia Men Mgr 11 11
Heather Robert Men 11 11
Heather Ruth Women 11 11
Henderson Mona Women 30 8 8
Hereahi Ngere Mixed 11 11
Herewini Gayle Women 30 8 8
Hirovanana Monique Women 11 11
Holt Gregory Men 30 17 17
Hosking-Brown Daphne Mixed/Women* 33 33
Howard Ned Men 30 8 8
Iotua Charlene Women 11 11
Iripa Tearii Mixed 11 11
Joe Mareta Mixed 11 11
Joe Tuatai Johanne Women/Mixed 16 16
Kamana Emile Men/Mixed 8 8
Kamana Ngapoko Women 6 6
Kamo Taru Men 35 11 11
Kapi Andy Men/Mixed 9 9
Kareroa Grace Women 30 8 8
Kareroa Maria Women 30 8 8
Katina May Women 6 6
Kauorometua Ngatupuna Men 30 9 9
Kauvai Rosa Women/Mixed 11 11
Kavea Vaevae Men 30 26 26
Kaveao Mavae Women 27 9 9
Kirikava Soka Men 8 8
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Last First Division Position World Test South Total
name name Cup Matches Pacific Caps
Koiatu Benni Women/Mixed 10 10
Kopu Munokoa Men 6 6
Lindsay Georgina Mixed 11 11
Mahutariki Teariki Men 11 11
Mahutariki Vairaro Men 5 5
Maka Tera Women 27/30 17 17
Makea Ben Men 35 11 11
Makiakama Mathew Mixed 11 11
Makita Rogie Eve Women/Mixed 16 16
Mangos Therese Women 6 6
Manu Alfred Mixed 11 11
Marsters Spoon William Men/Mixed 16 16
Marsters Teariitua Men 30 8 8
Martin Papatiua Men/Men 30 26 26
Maruai Junior Men 9 9
Masters Matau Men 30 9 9
Matangi Mathew Men 30 9 9
Mateariki Teariki Men 11 11
McGrath Craig Men 9 9
McGrath Des Men 35 11 11
McGrath Frances Men 35 11 11
McGrath Leslie Men Ass Mgr 9 9
McGreal Marion Women 11 11
McGreal Paul Men 30 9 9
McGreal Sue Women 27 9 9
McGregor Clarence Mixed Masser 11 11
McMullan Tony Men 30 9 9
Meteariki Toru Women/Mixed 6 11 17
Meti Maria Women 27 Manager 9 9
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Meti Maria Women 27 Manager 9 9
Mokoroa Andrew Men/Mixed 11 25 36
Mokoroa Pareina Women/Mixed 6 5 11
Monga Joseph Men 8 8
Munokoa Pauline Women 6 6
Munokoa-Tini Chairman Men 8 8
Murray Jeff Men 35 11 11
Murray Jim Men 35 11 11
Napa Teina Women 6 6
Napa Tino Mixed Manager 8 8
Napa Vaine Women/Mixed 9 9
Natamaki Joyce Women/Mixed 11 11
Natua John Men 17 17
Natua Toka Men Coach 8 8
Ngaoire Mary Women 11 11
Ngapo Crossley Men 8 8
Ngari Chairman Men/Mixed 11 11
Ngariki-Tekii Pani Women 30 8 8
Ngaroi Poto Men/Mixed 13 13
Ngaroi Tangatapoto Mixed 8 5 13
Ngatikaura Joey Mixed 11 11
Ngatoko James Mixed 8 8
Nicholas Edith Women/Mixed 36 36
Nicholas Fabian Men 8 8
Nicholls Apii Women/Mixed 8 8
Noema Mary Women/Mixed 16 16
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Last First Division Position World Test South Total
name name Cup Matches Pacific Caps
Nootai Suzanne Women 27 Ass Mgr 9 9
Noovao Noovao Men 11 11
Numanga Paria Women 11 11
Numanga Teio Men 30 9 9
Oka Tere Men 35 11 11
Paitai Andrew Men 9 9
Paitai Elsie Women 27 9 9
Pakari Munokoa Mixed/Men* Mgr/Player 22 22
Pamatatau George Mixed 11 11
Pamatatau Heta Men 9 9
Pamatatau Inu Women Mgr/Coach 17 17
Pamatatau Nio Women 30 8 8
Parekura Ngatokorua Men 30 17 17
Pauka Teaka Men 11 11
Pauka Teaka Upokoroa Men/Mixed 16 16
Peeni Teresa Women 27/30 17 17
Petero Eddie Men 9 9
Peterson Elizabeth Mixed Manager 11 11
Peterson Phoebe Mixed/Women 17 17
Piri Conrad Mixed/Men* Ac/Player 11 42 53
Piri Puretu Mixed 8 8
Piri Terry Mixed 5 5
Poili Charlie Men 9 9
Ponga Elizabeth Women/Wom 30 AM/Mgr 19 19
Ponga Karl Men 35/Men Play/Mgr 19 19
Potoru Michelle Women 6 6
Purea Teata Women 27/30 17 17
Puru Heta Women 27 9 9
Putua Bob Men 30 9 9
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Putua Bob Men 30 9 9
Raina Anna Mixed 6 6
Rangi Tangata Men 30 BM/Play 18 18
Rau Apii College Men/Mixed 11 27 38
Raukete Maki Men 35 11 11
Rere Ngatupuna Men 30 8 8
Richard Ben Men 8 8
Rima Ngaoire Women 11 11
Ritchie Shane Women 27 Coach 9 9
Robati Metua Luchia Women/Mixed 16 16
Robati Ursula Carisasa Women/Mixed 16 16
Roi Jason Men/Mixed 11 11
Samania Kiliona Mixed 6 6
Samania Tangata Women/Mixed Mgr 11 11
Samania Vaivase Men/Mixed 13 13
Semmons Brent Men Coach 9 9
Simiona Junior Mixed Coach 11 11
Simiona Kieni Women 27 9 9
Simiona Ruita Mixed 11 11
Smith Fenny Women 30 8 8
Solomon Sian Women 4 4
Spooner Dorothy Women 27 9 9
Strickland Andrew Men/Men 35 19 19
Strickland Kaa Men 35 11 11
Taia Terangi Women 6 6
Tairea Tariu Men/Mixed 8 8
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Last First Division Position World Test South Total
name name Cup Matches Pacific Caps
Tairea Tuaine Women 11 11
Tamasese Jezebel Women 4 4
Tane Tame Women Manager 6 6
Tangaroa Tuaine Men 30 9 9
Tangata Pareina Mokoroa Women/Mixed 27 27
Tangata Walter Mixed/Men* 18 18
Taripo Johanna Women 4 4
Tau Chris Men 30 Massseur 8 8
Tau Vaitu Women 27 9 9
Tauia Sharlene Women 11 11
Tauira Christian Men/Mixed 16 16
Tauira Teiva Men/Mixed 11 11
Te Whiu Mardia Women 27 9 9
Tearii Junior Men 30 26 26
Teariki Teupoko Mixed 8 8
Tearoiti Tali Men 30 9 9
Teau Shane Mixed 8 8
Teina John Men/Men 30 17 17
Tekii Uu Men 9 9
Tekorona Lisa Mixed 8 8
Tekoronga Nga Men 30 26 26
Teraitua Sam Men 30 9 9
Terangi Teava Men/Mixed 27 27
Tere Tetu Men 30 17 17
Tetini Terry Men 30 Manager 9 9
Tisam Sandra Women/Mixed 8 8
Tito Robert Men 30 9 9
Toa Robert Mixed 8 8
Tofilau Natu Mixed Ass. Coach 8 8
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Tofilau Natu Mixed Ass. Coach 8 8
Tokahere Ben Men 3 3
Tokahere Nooroa Men 30/Wom 30 Coach 17 17
Toki Mike Men 35 11 11
Tomoare Tomo Men 9 9
Topetai Matthew Men/Mixed 13 13
Toroma Samuel Mixed/Men* 46 46
Tou Teokotai Men 8 8
Tuaiti Glen Men 9 9
Tuakana Ruth Women 6 6
Tuarae George Men 30 9 9
Tuarae Mary Mixed/Women 17 17
Tuatea Terry Men 9 9
Turua Henry Mixed 11 11
Turua Sala Women 11 11
Tuteru David Mixed 8 8
Unuka William Men 8 8
Urirau Taromi Teremoana Women/Mixed 35 35
Vaetoru Margarita Women 17 17
Vaetoru Jnr. Paul Men 8 8
Vaetoru Snr. Paul Men 35 Coach 11 11
Vaile Evelyn Mixed/Women* 22 22
Vaile Maine Mixed 8 8
Vaine Ben Women/Mixed 11 11
Viniki Vi Men/Mixed 16 16
Westrupp Julieanne Mixed/Women* 44 44
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Last First Division Position World Test South Total
name name Cup Matches Pacific Caps
White Taina Mixed 8 8
Wichman David Mixed/Men* 22 22
Williams George Men 35 11 11
Williamson Kristopher Men 11 11
Wilson Tupou Women 6 6
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Cook Islands World Cup Caps

1988 - Australia - Men, Women, Mixed, Masters
1991 - New Zealand - Men Women, Mixed, M30, W27, M35
1995 - USA - Men Women, Mixed, M30, W27, M35
1997 - Australia - Men30, Women30, Mixed30, Men35, Men40
1999 - Australia - Men, Women, Mixed
1999 - Australia - Men30, Women30, Mixed30, Men35, Men40
2003 - Japan - Men, Women, Mixed, Men30, Men35
2007 - South Africa - Men, Women, Mixed
2007 - South Africa - Men30, Mixed30, Men35, Men40
2011 - Scotland - Men, Women, Mixed
2011 - Scotland - Men30, Mixed30, Men35, Men40

Leading World Cup Representatives 1988 1991 1995 1997 2011 Total

Tearii Junior Men 30 9 8 9 26
Tekoronga Nga Men 30 9 8 9 26
Martin Papatiua Men/Men 30 9 8 9 26
Kavea Vaevae Men 30 9 8 9 26
Strickland Andrew Men/Meb 35 11 8 19
Ponga Elizabeth Women/Wom 30 AM/Mgr 11 8 19
Ponga Karl Men 35/Men Play/Mgr 11 8 19
Albert Rima Men/Men 30 Play/Mgr 9 9 18
Rangi Tangata Men 30 BM/Play 9 9 18

Last Name First Name Division 1988 1991 1995 1997 2011 Total

Adams Brian Men 9 8 17
Adams Cameron Men 10 10
Adams Mary Men Coach 11 11
Albert Moana Men 30 9 9
Albert Rima Men/Men 30 Play/Mgr 9 9 18
Aldred Doug Women Coach 11 11
Allsworth Paul Men 30 9 9
Aroita Wallace Men 11 11
Bendal Jane Women 27 9 9
Benedict Andrew Men 30 8 8
Benedict Creshla Men 30 Manager 8 8
Benedict Edmond Men 30 8 9 17
Benedito Teokotai Men 8 8
Bracken Sam Men 8 8
Brown Mark Mixed/Men 30 8 9 17
Brown Martha Women 30 8 8
Cowan Joe Men 35 Ass Mgr 11 11
Crummer Dawn Women 27 9 9
Daniel Shirley Women 6 6
Daniel Tereki Men 30 9 9
Daniels Robert Women 30 Masseur 8 8
Daniels Selina Women 30 8 8
Dean Junior Mixed 11 11
Doherty Keiran Mixed 11 11
Downey Neville Men 35 Manager 11 11
Dyer Tua Men 35 11 11
Ford Teresa Women 11 11
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Last Name First Name Division 1988 1991 1995 1997 2011 Total
Gavin Mike Men 8 8
Grima Sylvia Women 27 9 9
Hagai Grand Mixed 8 8
Halston Geoff Men 11 11
Haurua Rebecca Women 11 11
Heather Gordon Men 2 2
Heather Joseph Men Manager 11 11
Heather Marion Women 11 11
Heather Olivia Men Manager 11 11
Heather Robert Men 11 11
Heather Ruth Women 11 11
Henderson Mona Women 30 8 8
Hereahi Ngere Mixed 11 11
Herewini Gayle Women 30 8 8
Hirovanana Monique Women 11 11
Holt Gregory Men 30 8 9 17
Hosking-Brown Daphne Mixed 8 8
Howard Ned Men 30 8 8
Iotua Charlene Women 11 11
Iripa Tearii Mixed 11 11
Joe Mareta Mixed 11 11
Kamo Taru Men 35 11 11
Kareroa Grace Women 30 8 8
Kareroa Maria Women 30 8 8
Katina May Women 6 6
Kauorometua Ngatupuna Men 30 9 9
Kavea Vaevae Men 30 9 8 9 26
Kaveao Mavae Women 27 9 9
Kirikava Soka Men 8 8
Lindsay Georgina Mixed 11 11
Mahutariki Teariki Men 11 11
Mahutariki Vairaro Men 5 5
Maka Tera Women 27/30 9 8 17
Makea Ben Men 35 11 11
Makiakama Mathew Mixed 11 11
Mangos Therese Women 6 6
Manu Alfred Mixed 11 11
Marsters Teariitua Men 30 8 8
Martin Papatiua Men/Men 30 9 8 9 26
Maruai Junior Men 9 9
Masters Matau Men 30 9 9
Matangi Mathew Men 30 9 9
Mateariki Teariki Men 11 11
Mateariki Toru Women 6 6
McGrath Craig Men 9 9
McGrath Des Men 35 11 11
McGrath Frances Men 35 11 11
McGrath Leslie Men Ass Mgr 9 9
McGreal Marion Women 11 11
McGreal Paul Men 30 9 9
McGreal Sue Women 27 9 9
McGregor Clarence Mixed Masser 11 11
McMullan Tony Men 30 9 9
Meti Maria Women 27 Manager 9 9
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Last Name First Name Division 1988 1991 1995 1997 2011 Total
Mokoroa Andrew Men 11 11
Mokoroa Pareina Women 6 6
Monga Joseph Men 8 8
Munokoa Pauline Women 6 6
Munokoa-Tini Chairman Men 8 8
Murray Jeff Men 35 11 11
Murray Jim Men 35 11 11
Napa Teina Women 6 6
Napa Tino Mixed Manager 8 8
Natua John Men 9 8 17
Natua Toka Men Coach 8 8
Ngaoire Mary Women 11 11
Ngapo Crossley Men 8 8
Ngariki-Tekii Pani Women 30 8 8
Ngaroi Poto Mixed 8 8
Ngatikaura Joey Mixed 11 11
Ngatoko James Mixed 8 8
Nicholas Fabian Men 8 8
Nootai Suzanne Women 27 Ass Mgr 9 9
Noovao Noovao Men 11 11
Numanga Paria Women 11 11
Numanga Teio Men 30 9 9
Oka Tere Men 35 11 11
Paitai Andrew Men 9 9
Paitai Elsie Women 27 9 9
Pamatatau George Mixed 11 11
Pamatatau Heta Men 9 9
Pamatatau Inu Women Mgr/Coach 11 6 17
Pamatatau Nio Women 30 8 8
Parekura Ngatokorua Men 30 8 9 17
Pauka Teaka Men 11 11
Peeni Teresa Women 27/30 9 8 17
Petero Eddie Men 9 9
Peterson Elizabeth Mixed Manager 11 11
Peterson Phoebe Mixed/Women 11 6 17
Piri Conrad Men 11 11
Piri Puretu Mixed 8 8
Poili Charlie Men 9 9
Ponga Elizabeth Women/Wom 30 AM/Mgr 11 8 19
Ponga Karl Men 35/Men Play/Mgr 11 8 19
Potoru Michelle Women 6 6
Purea Teata Women 27/30 9 8 17
Puru Heta Women 27 9 9
Putua Bob Men 30 9 9
Rangi Tangata Men 30 BM/Play 9 9 18
Rau Apii Men 11 11
Raukete Maki Men 35 11 11
Rere Ngatupuna Men 30 8 8
Richard Ben Men 8 8
Rima Ngaoire Women 11 11
Ritchie Shane Women 27 Coach 9 9
Semmons Brent Men Coach 9 9
Simiona Junior Mixed Coach 11 11
Simiona Kieni Women 27 9 9
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Last Name First Name Division 1988 1991 1995 1997 2011 Total
Simiona Ruita Mixed 11 11
Smith Fenny Women 30 8 8
Spooner Dorothy Women 27 9 9
Strickland Andrew Men/Meb 35 11 8 19
Strickland Kaa Men 35 11 11
Taia Terangi Women 6 6
Tairea Tuaine Women 11 11
Tane Tame Women Manager 6 6
Tangaroa Tuaine Men 30 9 9
Tangata Walter Mixed 8 8
Tau Chris Men 30 Massseur 8 8
Tau Vaitu Women 27 9 9
Tauia Sharlene Women 11 11
Te Whiu Mardia Women 27 9 9
Tearii Junior Men 30 9 8 9 26
Teariki Teupoko Mixed 8 8
Tearoiti Tali Men 30 9 9
Teau Shane Mixed 8 8
Teina John Men/Men 30 9 8 17
Tekii Uu Men 9 9
Tekorona Lisa Mixed 8 8
Tekoronga Nga Men 30 9 8 9 26
Teraitua Sam Men 30 9 9
Tere Tetu Men 30 9 8 17
Tetini Terry Men 30 Manager 9 9
Tito Robert Men 30 9 9
Toa Robert Mixed 8 8
Tofilau Natu Mixed Ass. Coach 8 8
Tokahere Ben Men 3 3
Tokahere Nooroa Men 30/Wom 30 Coach 9 8 17
Toki Mike Men 35 11 11
Tomoare Tomo Men 9 9
Tou Teokotai Men 8 8
Tuaiti Glen Men 9 9
Tuakana Ruth Women 6 6
Tuarae George Men 30 9 9
Tuarae Mary Mixed/Women 11 6 17
Tuatea Terry Men 9 9
Turua Henry Mixed 11 11
Turua Sala Women 11 11
Tuteru David Mixed 8 8
Unuka William Men 8 8
Vaetoru Margarita Women 11 6 17
Vaetoru Jnr. Paul Men 8 8
Vaetoru Snr. Paul Men 35 Coach 11 11
Vaile Maine Mixed 8 8
White Taina Mixed 8 8
Williams George Men 35 11 11
Williamson Kristopher Men 11 11
Wilson Tupou Women 6 6
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COOK ISLANDS

South Pacific Championships - Representatives Caps

1998 - SPIT - Auckland, New Zealand
2003 - South Pacific Games - Suva, Fiji
2005 - SPIN - Apia, Samoa
2007 - South Pacific Games - Apia, Samoa
2009 - South Pacific Mini Games - Cook Islands

Leading South Pacific Representatives 98 03 05 07 09 #

Toroma Samuel Mixed/Men* 6 13 16 11 46
Westrupp Julieanne Mixed/Women* 6 11 16 11 44
Piri Conrad Skipper Mixed/Men* Ac/Player 1 13 16 12 42
Nicholas Edith Women/Mixed 11 16 9 36
Urirau Taromi TeremoanaWomen/Mixed 11 16 8 35
Hosking-Brown Daphne Mixed/Women* 6 11 16 33
Bishop Rheima Women/Mixed 16 11 27
Rau Apii College Men/Mixed 16 11 27
Tangata Pareina Mokoroa Women/Mixed 11 16 27
Terangi Teava Men/Mixed 16 11 27
Cummings Teokotai Women/Mixed 16 9 25
Mokoroa Andrew Men/Mixed 16 9 25

Last Name First Name Divisions Positions 98 03 05 07 09 #

Adams Brian Men 6 6
Adams Cameron Men/Mixed 13 13
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Adams Cameron Men/Mixed 13 13
Adams Mary Women 6 6
Anguna Andrew Men/Mixed 13 13
Anguna Kapi Andrew Mixed/Men * 6 16 22
Apera Rangitauratua Mixed 6 6
Atatoa Robbie TeremoanaMen/Mixed 16 16
Beddoes Damien Melvyn Men/Mixed 16 16
Ben Vaine Women/Mixed 16 16
Bishop Rheima Women/Mixed 16 11 27
Brown Mark Men/Mixed Coach 6 13 19
Cummings Teokotai Women/Mixed 16 9 25
Halston Geoffrey Men 11 11
Hapeta Ani Women/Mixed 11 11
Heather Gordon Men/Mixed 9 9
Hosking-Brown Daphne Mixed/Women* 6 11 16 33
Joe Tuatai Johanne Women/Mixed 16 16
Kamana Emile Men/Mixed 8 8
Kamana Ngapoko Women 6 6
Kapi Andy Men/Mixed 9 9
Kauvai Rosa Women/Mixed 11 11
Koiatu Benni Women/Mixed 10 10
Kopu Munokoa Men 6 6
Makita Rogie Eve Women/Mixed 16 16
Marsters Spoon William Men/Mixed 16 16
Meteariki Toru Women/Mixed 11 11
Mokoroa Andrew Men/Mixed 16 9 25
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Last Name First Name Divisions Positions 98 03 05 07 09 #
Mokoroa Pareina Mixed 5 5
Napa Vaine Women/Mixed 9 9
Natamaki Joyce Women/Mixed 11 11
Ngari Chairman Men/Mixed 11 11
Ngaroi Poto Men/Mixed 13 13
Ngaroi Tangatapoto Mixed 5 5
Nicholas Edith Women/Mixed 11 16 9 36
Nicholls Apii Women/Mixed 8 8
Noema Mary Women/Mixed 16 16
Pakari Munokoa Mixed/Men* Mgr/Player 6 16 22
Pauka Teaka Upokoroa Men/Mixed 16 16
Piri Conrad Skipper Mixed/Men* Ac/Player 1 13 16 12 42
Piri Terry Mixed 5 5
Raina Anna Mixed 6 6
Rau Apii College Men/Mixed 16 11 27
Robati Metua Luchia Women/Mixed 16 16
Robati Ursula Carisasa Women/Mixed 16 16
Roi Jason Men/Mixed 11 11
Samania Kiliona Mixed 6 6
Samania Tangata Women/Mixed Mgr 11 11
Samania Vaivase Men/Mixed 13 13
Solomon Sian Women 4 4
Tairea Tariu Men/Mixed 8 8
Tamasese Jezebel Women 4 4
Tangata Pareina Mokoroa Women/Mixed 11 16 27
Tangata Walter Mixed/Men* 5 13 18
Taripo Johanna Women 4 4
Tauira Christian Men/Mixed 16 16
Tauira Teiva Men/Mixed 11 11
Terangi Teava Men/Mixed 16 11 27
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Terangi Teava Men/Mixed 16 11 27
Tisam Sandra Women/Mixed 8 8
Topetai Matthew Men/Mixed 13 13
Toroma Samuel Mixed/Men* 6 13 16 11 46
Urirau Taromi TeremoanaWomen/Mixed 11 16 8 35
Vaile Evelyn Mixed/Women* 6 16 22
Vaine Ben Women/Mixed 11 11
Viniki Vi Men/Mixed 16 16
Westrupp Julieanne Mixed/Women* 6 11 16 11 44
Wichman David Mixed/Men* 6 16 22
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